
Attention Teachers & Staff
Free virtuAL Yoga

Get Started:
On class day, please wear comfortable clothes and have a yoga mat or towel to
sit on. If you’d rather sit in a chair, that will be accommodated as well.

Thanks to grant funding, the Newark Board of Education
has partnered with Newark Yoga Movement to offer free
yoga classes twice a month starting in October through
June 2023. Breathing techniques, gentle movement and
relaxation are included in each 45-minute class. No prior
experience needed to participate.

Register for yoga classes by clicking on the date you would
like to attend!

Tuesday, October 25, 5:30 - 6:15 PM
Click Here to Register

 

Tuesday, November 15, 5:30 - 6:15 PM
Click Here to Register

 

Tuesday, December 20, 5:30 - 6:15 PM
Click Here to Register

 

Tuesday, January 24, 5:30 - 6:15 PM
Click Here to Register

 

Tuesday, February 21, 5:30 - 6:15 PM
Click Here to Register

 

Tuesday, March 28, 5:30 - 6:15 PM
Click Here to Register

 

Tuesday, April 25, 5:30 - 6:15 PM
Click Here to Register

 

Tuesday, May 23, 5:30 - 6:15 PM
Click Here to Register

 

Tuesday, June 13, 5:30 - 6:15 PM
Click Here to Register

Thursday, October 27, 5:30 - 6:15 PM
Click Here to Register

 

Thursday, November 17, 5:30 - 6:15 PM
Click Here to Register

 

Thursday, December 22, 5:30 - 6:15 PM
Click Here to Register

 

Thursday, January 26, 5:30 - 6:15 PM
Click Here to Register

 

Thursday, February 23, 5:30 - 6:15 PM
Click Here to Register

 

Thursday, March 30, 5:30 - 6:15 PM
Click Here to Register

 

Thursday, April 27, 5:30 - 6:15 PM
Click Here to Register

 

Thursday, May 25, 5:30 - 6:15 PM
Click Here to Register

 

Thursday, June 15, 5:30 - 6:15 PM
Click Here to Register

Attend 4 yoga
sessions &

receive a free
yoga mat!

For more information contact Jennifer Rodriguez, Office of Federal Programs & Grants: j20rodriguez@nps.k12.nj.us.

*While supplies last.

https://app.whetstoneeducation.com/find-plu-events/6320bb2deb679a0011f64263
https://app.whetstoneeducation.com/find-plu-events/6320bb74eab76f0011de1ce6
https://app.whetstoneeducation.com/find-plu-events/6320bbe274152700123bbc8a
https://app.whetstoneeducation.com/find-plu-events/6320bc686999390011748b43
https://app.whetstoneeducation.com/find-plu-events/6320bce8eb679a0011f6787b
https://app.whetstoneeducation.com/find-plu-events/6320c1769180f60011b157e7
https://app.whetstoneeducation.com/find-plu-events/6320be2aea0cf700111bd1a3
https://app.whetstoneeducation.com/find-plu-events/6320bef7eb679a0011f6ad42
https://app.whetstoneeducation.com/find-plu-events/6320bf8f437f160012311acb
https://app.whetstoneeducation.com/find-plu-events/6320bb443946690011320112
https://app.whetstoneeducation.com/find-plu-events/6320bbba3ffdd100111f43ba
https://app.whetstoneeducation.com/find-plu-events/6320bc17ea0cf700111b9d74
https://app.whetstoneeducation.com/find-plu-events/6320bcb6ea0cf700111baddd
https://app.whetstoneeducation.com/find-plu-events/6320bd24437f16001230e98a
https://app.whetstoneeducation.com/find-plu-events/6320bd4c9180f60011b0dc68
https://app.whetstoneeducation.com/find-plu-events/6320be6874152700123bf4a8
https://app.whetstoneeducation.com/find-plu-events/6320bf5a39466900113278d6
https://app.whetstoneeducation.com/find-plu-events/6320bfbdeab76f0011de7b34

